
2,6

6,1

149

2,0

4,0

700

626/2011

EHEPГИЯENERGIA ENEPГEIA ENERGIJA ENERGY ENERGIE ENERGI

kW

SEER

kWh/annum

kW

SCOP

kWh/annum

dB54

dB62

X

X

X

X

X

X

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A++

A+

A

B

C

D

E

A++

A+ A+

BDIR 090/BDIR 091



3,5

6,1

201

3,3

4.0
1155

626/2011

EHEPГИЯENERGIA ENEPГEIA ENERGIJA ENERGY ENERGIE ENERGI

kW

SEER

kWh/annum

kW

SCOP

kWh/annum

dB56

dB63

X

X

X

X

X

X

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A++

A+ A
A

B

C

D

E

A++

A+ +

BDIR 120/BDIR 121



5,0

6,1

287

4,7

4.0

1645

626/2011

EHEPГИЯENERGIA ENEPГEIA ENERGIJA ENERGY ENERGIE ENERGI

kW

SEER

kWh/annum

kW

SCOP

kWh/annum

dB60

dB65

X

X

X

X

X

X

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A++

A+ A
A

B

C

D

E

A++

A+ +

BDIR 180/BDIR 181



7,0

6,1

402

5,3

4,0

1855

626/2011

EHEPГИЯENERGIA ENEPГEIA ENERGIJA ENERGY ENERGIE ENERGI

kW

SEER

kWh/annum

kW

SCOP

kWh/annum

dB63

dB64

X

X

X

X

X

X

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A++

A+ A
A

B

C

D

E

A++

A+ +

BDIR 240/ BDIR 241


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4

